Date :

06/06/2013

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Liptovsky Hradok - Trencin

Organisateur - Organiser : Slovak Cycling Federation Etape - Stage : 3
Epreuve - Race:  Tour of Slovakia Distance : 587.6 km
Moyenne - Average : 41.34km/h
Rang Dos. N° licence UCI NOM Prénom Equipe Nat. Temps Ecart
Rank  Bib UCI Code Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 134 CZE19920711 * VAKOC Petr Etixx - Ihned CZE 14h14'01"
2 165 SLO19920506 * MIKELJ Tim Sava SLO 14h14'30" 29"
3 12 SVK19770411 KOVAC Maros Dukla Trencin - Trek SVK 14h14'37" 36"
4 44 ITA19881114 DAL SANTO Nicola Team Ceramica Flaminia - Fondries ITA 14h14'43" 42"
5 72 RUS19880205 NIKOLAEV Sergey Itera Katusha RUS 14h14'45" 44"
6 62 BEL19920222 * CAROLUS Jorne Lotto - Belisol BEL 14h14'45" "
7 73 RUS19890711 POKIDOV Maxim ltera Katusha RUS 14h14'45" "
8 121 CZE19780307 BUCHACEK Tomas Bauknecht - Author CZE 14h14'47" 46"
9 163 SLO19770413 VALJAVEC Tadej Sava SLO 14h14'48" 47"
10 125 CZE19860519 HUDECEK Jiri Bauknecht - Author CZE 14h14'49" 48"
11 122 CZE19911223 * HOSEK Josef Bauknecht - Author CZE 14h14'49" "
12 115 NED19810218 SMIT Dennis Metec - TKH Continental Cyclingtea ~ NED 14h14'51" 50"
13 86 VEN19930419 * GODOY Yonder Eduardo Venezuela National VEN 14h14'51" "
14 113 NED19870727 HAGENAARS Luc Metec - TKH Continental Cyclingtea ~ NED 14h14'53" 52"
15 104 DEN19931011 * HERBAEK GRON Martin Concordia Forsikring - Riwal DEN 14h14'54" 53"
16 102 DEN19900110 ANDERSSON Mats Concordia Forsikring - Riwal DEN 14h14'57" 56"
17 11 SVK19840808 JURCO Matej Dukla Trencin - Trek SVK 14h14'58" 57"
18 141 ESP19860622 DE LA PARTE Victor SP Tableware ESP 14h15'59" 01'58"
19 101 DEN19830522 KLOSTERGAARD Kasper Concordia Forsikring - Riwal DEN 14h16'06" 02'05"
20 13 SVK19761017 BRONIS Roman Dukla Trencin - Trek SVK 14h16'21" 02'20"
21 15 SVK19870916 TYBOR Patrik Dukla Trencin - Trek SVK 14h16'39" 02'38"
22 205 GER19851122 BERGER Heinrich Ked Stevens - Team Berlin GER 14h16'48" 02'47"
23 171 ITA19800806 BOSISIO Gabriele Utensilnord - Ora24.eu ITA 14h16'49" 02'48"
24 85 VEN19880525 FRANCO Jose Ernesto Venezuela National VEN 14h16'49" "
25 126 CZE19880119 PADOUR Frantisek Bauknecht - Author CZE 14h16'50" 02'49"
26 74 RUS19900112 RAZUMOV Maxim ltera Katusha RUS 14h16'59" 02'58"
27 55 NED19890621 GMELICH MEJLING Jarno AVC Aix en Provence NED 14h17'08" 03'07"
28 106 DEN19841105 MORTENSEN Martin Concordia Forsikring - Riwal DEN 14h17'11" 03'10"
29 2 GER19801020 SINKEWITZ Patrick Meridiana Kamen Team GER 14h17'18" 03'17"
30 91 DEN19830407 FODER Daniel Blue Water Cycling DEN 14h17'23" 03'22"
31 215 MAR19930321  * AIT EL ABDIA Anass Morocco National MAR 14h17'27" 03'26"
32 34 SVK19861224 HARING Martin CK Banska Bystrica - Stredoslovens  SVK 14h17'28" 03'27"
33 195 UKR19861024 BUTS Vitaliy Kolss Cycling Team UKR 14h18'00" 03'59"
34 176 ITA19860114 ROCCHETTI Federico Utensilnord - Ora24.eu ITA 14h18'06" 04'05"
35 4 ITA19820422 DI LORENZO Alberto Meridiana Kamen Team ITA 14h18'13" 04'12"
36 63 BEL19881124 DE WINTER Walt Lotto - Belisol BEL 14h19'35" 05'34"
37 41 ITA19910529 * FEDI Andrea Team Ceramica Flaminia - Fondries ITA 14h20'00" 05'59"
38 5 CR0O19840803 KISERLOVSKI Emanuel Meridiana Kamen Team CRO 14h20'18" 06'17"
39 123 CZE19891216 POLNICKY Jiri Bauknecht - Author CZE 14h20'48" 06'47"
40 173 HUN19830325 DER Zsolt Utensilnord - Ora24.eu HUN 14h22'03" 08'02"
41 156 POL19910302 * PIJASKOWY Emanuel Polish National POL 14h22'08" 08'07"
42 132 CZE19910809 * HNIK Karel Etixx - Ihned CZE 14h23'10" 09'09"
43 191 UKR19871030 KONONENKO Mykhaylo Kolss Cycling Team UKR 14h23'54" 09'53"
44 31 SVK19880617 CANECKY Marek CK Banska Bystrica - Stredoslovens VK 14h24'04" 10'03"
45 152 POL19810426 MORAJKO Jacek Polish National POL 14h24'28" 1027
46 21 SVK19920725 * SCHWABIK Johan Slovakia National U23 SVK 14h26'02" 12'01"
47 124 CZE19920611 * DVORSKY David Bauknecht - Author CZE 14h26'35" 12'34"
48 143 NED19860310 VAN DIJK Peter SP Tableware NED 14h26'39" 12'38"
49 182 RUS19910601 * ZAKHAROV Kirill Sport Cycling Club Rus RUS 14h27'19" 13'18"
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SVK19940112
GER19920109
NED19901203
LTU19930907
ESP19820622
HUN19911101
UKR19861129
RUS19900121
RUS19910604
SVK19931129
DEN19930524
SLO19870918
GER19920922
VEN19930727
RUS19870930
DEN19940319
GRE19890131
SVK19940206
GER19891009
POL19911007
GER19931228
POL19920116
GBR19920103
BEL19900828
POL19920417
SVK19921221
DEN19870822
ITA19820505
SVK19930125
GER19921016
NED19921114
NED19910430
POR19931216
MAR19901028
RUS19930202
UKR19850103
SLO19910107
CR0O19790825
RUS19940820
UKR19870829
ITA19880605
SVK19850917
SVK19850421
FRA19910409
SVK19910207
GRE19920323
SVK19941227
SVK19871217
SLO19930831
SLO19930609
RUS19900709

* BASKA Erik

* PIRIUS Hans
KONING Peter

* SISKEVICIUS Paulius
SOBRINO Joaquin

* SIMON Peter
KHRIPTA Andrii
FROLOV Igor

* ZHELTOBRYUKHOV Evgeny
* KOVACIK Juraj

* VORRE Aske
BURSEK Nik

* HARNISCH Daniel

* CAMPOS Roniel
ROVNY Yvan

* MOLLER Mathias
SAKELLARIDIS Neofytos
* LAJCHA Juraj
QUAST Ole

* FRANCZAK Pawel

* BEYER Maximilian

* WARCHOL Bartosz

* MCLAY Daniel
VERHELST Louis

* OBORSKI Dominik

* KOLAR Michael
AISTRUP Nikola
ROSSI Enrico

* CHALUPCIK Jan

* SCKARBATH Denis

* VAN RHEE Joey

* BOSTERS Jurrien

* BARBIO Antonio
AADEL Rida

* ZVERKOV Evgeny
GOMENIUK Volodymyr
* BITENC Jure

DE MARIN Massimo
*ZOTOV Evgeny
VASYLYUK Andriy
BAGGIO Filippo
BATORA Lukas
DEBNAR Miroslav

* MALDONADO Anthony
* MALIK Robert

* CHATZAKIS PANAGIOTIS Evangelos

* KRAJICEK Matej
PALCAK Jozef

* GROSELS Ziga
* MAROLT Ziga
SHMALKO Viktor

Dukla Trencin - Trek

Ked Stevens - Team Berlin

Metec - TKH Continental Cyclingtea
AVC Aix en Provence

SP Tableware

Utensilnord - Ora24.eu

Kolss Cycling Team

Itera Katusha

Sport Cycling Club Rus

Slovakia National U23

Blue Water Cycling

Sava

Ked Stevens - Team Berlin
Venezuela National

Team Ceramica Flaminia - Fondries
Blue Water Cycling

SP Tableware

Slovakia National U23

Ked Stevens - Team Berlin

Polish National

Ked Stevens - Team Berlin

Polish National

Lotto - Belisol

Etixx - [hned

Polish National

Dukla Trencin - Trek

Concordia Forsikring - Riwal
Meridiana Kamen Team

Slovakia National U23

Ked Stevens - Team Berlin

Metec - TKH Continental Cyclingtea
Metec - TKH Continental Cyclingtea
Team Ceramica Flaminia - Fondries
Morocco National

Itera Katusha

Kolss Cycling Team

Sava

Meridiana Kamen Team

Sport Cycling Club Rus

Kolss Cycling Team

Team Ceramica Flaminia - Fondries
CK Banska Bystrica - Stredoslovens
CK Banska Bystrica - Stredoslovens
AVC Aix en Provence

Slovakia National U23

SP Tableware

Slovakia National U23

CK Banska Bystrica - Stredoslovens
Sava

Sava

Itera Katusha

SVK
GER
NED
LTU
ESP
HUN
UKR
RUS
RUS
SVK
DEN
SLO
GER
VEN
RUS
DEN
GRE
SVK
GER
POL
GER
POL
GBR
BEL
POL
SVK
DEN
ITA
SVK
GER
NED
NED
POR
MAR
RUS
UKR
SLO
CRO
RUS
UKR
ITA
SVK
SVK
FRA
SVK
GRE
SVK
SVK
SLO
SLO
RUS

14h27'51"
14h28'04"
14h28'06"
14h29'40"
14h30'58"
14h32'41"
14h33'32"
14h34'30"
14h36'50"
14h37'26"
14h37'31"
14h37'39"
14h37'48"
14h37'52"
14h38'39"
14h40'34"
14h43'14"
14h44'27"
14h45'08"
14h46'11"
14h46'20"
14h46'22"
14h46'26"
14h46'39"
14h47'27"
14h48'00"
14h48'25"
14h48'56"
14h49'07"
14h49'28"
14h49'58"
14h50'05"
14h50'33"
14h51'45"
14h54'02"
14h54'47"
14h54'53"
14h55'45"
14h55'47"
14h59'24"
14h59'30"
14h59'35"
14h59'38"
14h59'51"
14h59'53"
15h01'17"
15h04'10"
15h04'11"
15h07'04"
15h10'11"
15h14'45"

13'50"
14'03"
14'05"
15'39"
16'57"
18'40"
19'31"
20'29"
22'49"
23'25"
23'30"
23'38"
23'47"
23'51"
24'38"
26'33"
29'13"
30'26"
3107
32'10"
32'19"
32'21"
32'25"
32'38"
33'26"
33'59"
34'24"
34'55"
35'06"
35'27"
35'57"
36'04"
36'32"
37'44"
40'01"
40'46"
40'52"
41'44"
41'46"
45'23"
45'29"
45'34"
45'37"
45'50"
45'52"
47'16"
50'09"
50'10"
53'03"
56'10"

01h00'44"
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